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B.Sc- Computer TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

04/02/2022
09/02/2022

08/03/2022

21/02/2022
26/02/2022

04/02/2022
09/02/2022

22/02/2022

01/02/2022
18/02/2022
23/02/2022
27/02/2022

02/02/2022
19/02/2022
02/03/2022

10/02/2022
16/02/2022

10/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022

28/02/2022
06/03/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Wednesday

Tuesday  

Monday   
Saturday 

Friday   
Wednesday

Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Friday   
Wednesday
Sunday   

Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday

Thursday 
Wednesday

Thursday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Monday   
Sunday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

YCS911:Digital Principles
YCS913:Programming in C

YMA001:Applied Mathematics - I

YCS923:Data Structures
YMA002:Applied Mathematics -II

YCT921:Microprocessors
YCS922:Basics of Electrical Engineering

YCS935:Algorithm Design Techniques

YMA003:Mathematical Structures
YCS933:Database Management Systems
YCS924:Computer Architecture
YIT932:Object Oriented Programming

YCS934:Software Engineering
YCT001:Multimedia Systems
YMA004:Probability and Statistics

YCS943:Internet Programming
YCS942:Operating Systems

YCT951:Client Server Technology
YCS016:Distributed Operating System
YCS953:Computer Graphics

YCS951:Computer Networks
YCT006:Artificial Intelligence

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc- Computer TechnologyBranch:
 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

07/02/2022
14/02/2022
24/02/2022
03/03/2022

21/02/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Thursday 

Monday   

Day

Day

YCT954:Web Technology
YCS015:Software Project Management
YCS014:Advanced DBMS
YCT961:Network Security

YCS961:Principles of Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc- Information TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

09/02/2022

09/02/2022
08/03/2022

04/02/2022
21/02/2022
26/02/2022

26/02/2022

11/02/2022

01/02/2022
18/02/2022
23/02/2022
27/02/2022

02/03/2022

25/02/2022
28/02/2022

02/02/2022
03/02/2022

15/02/2022
16/02/2022
24/02/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday

Wednesday
Tuesday  

Friday   
Monday   
Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday   

Tuesday  
Friday   
Wednesday
Sunday   

Wednesday

Friday   
Monday   

Wednesday
Thursday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

YCS913:Programming in C

YCS922:Basics of Electrical Engineering
YMA001:Applied Mathematics - I

YCS911:Digital Principles
YCS923:Data Structures
YMA002:Applied Mathematics -II

YIT922:Operating Systems

YSE931:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

YMA003:Mathematical Structures
YCS933:Database Management Systems
YCS924:Computer Architecture
YIT932:Object Oriented Programming

YMA004:Probability and Statistics

YSE932:Microprocessor and Interfacing
YCS951:Computer Networks

YCS934:Software Engineering
YIT007:Data Warehousing

YCS016:Distributed Operating System
YIT010:Extreme Programming
YCS014:Advanced DBMS

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc- Information TechnologyBranch:
 VI Semester 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.Sessions :

07/02/2022
21/02/2022
02/03/2022

Exam Date
Monday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day
YIT962:Communication Switching Techniques
YCS961:Principles of Management
YIT009:Mobile Communication

Sub.Code/Name

www.binils.com
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B.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

09/02/2022

08/03/2022

21/02/2022
07/03/2022

11/02/2022

01/02/2022
16/02/2022

02/03/2022
05/03/2022

28/02/2022

20/02/2022
04/03/2022

24/02/2022

04/02/2022

02/02/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday

Tuesday  

Monday   
Monday   

Friday   

Tuesday  
Wednesday

Wednesday
Saturday 

Monday   

Sunday   
Friday   

Thursday 

Friday   

Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

YCS913:Programming in C

YMA001:Applied Mathematics - I

YCS923:Data Structures
YCS921:Object Oriented Programming

YSE931:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

YMA003:Mathematical Structures
YCS942:Operating Systems

YMA004:Probability and Statistics
YSE942:Object Oriented Analysis and Design

YCS951:Computer Networks

YSE005:Real Time Systems
YSE951:Software Testing

YSE952:Multimedia Systems

YSE015:Data Warehousing

YSE962:Software Project Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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